

CHEER UP YOUR CHEESE:

Gift pack contains:

105g Sweet Apple Chutney
105g Classic Cheese Board Chutney

Allergen Information: Contains NUTS

Sweet Apple Chutney

Ingredient information

Ingredients: Bramley apple (30%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Muscovado sugar, Sultanas, Dried onion flakes, Salt, Spices, Acidity regulator: Citric acid.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

N/A

Nutritional information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 743kJ / 187kcal
Fat 0.1g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 45.4g
of which sugars 43.8g
Protein 0.7g
Salt 1.4g

Classic Cheese Board Chutney - with Apples, Raisins and Walnuts

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Bramley apple (40%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Raisins (5%), **WALNUTS** (3%), Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Stem ginger, Salt, Ground ginger.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**
Allergens: Contains NUTS (WALNUTS)

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 934kJ/ 219kcal
Fat 3.1g
of which saturates 0.2g
Carbohydrate 46.6g
of which sugars 46.5g
Protein 1g
Salt 1.3g

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened refrigerate.